Report No.:DOOSO-

Inspection Report
This report is created by

LAUNCH

Vehicle Information

viN: WBAKV220400| Il

Vehicle manufacturer/model: BMW/X6 xDrive30d
Year of manufacture: 2015.05

Odometer: 60367

Vehicle Software Version: V51.00

Inspection Organization

Name: BPC Auto Inspect
Address:

Contact Number:

SN: 979390

Time and date of inspection: 02/17/2023 10:46:32
Inspection Location:

Inspection Result

There are 1 issues for Safety and Security system:
1.EPS Voltage Supply: Undervoltage Control Unit, Reduction Of Steering Assistance

Inspections are normal for Power system
1.GWS (Gear Selector Switch)

2.TCM (Transmission Control Module - EGS)
3.LMV/VTG (Transfer Case)

Inspections are normal for Safety and Security system
1.ABS (Anti-Lock Braking System - DSC)
2.SRS (Supplemental Inflatable Restraint System - AIRBAG/SGM-SIM)

Professional Report

GWS (Gear Selector Switch) Normal ~

DTC Qty (0)

TCM (Transmission Control Module - EGS) Normal ~



DTC Qty (0)

ABS (Anti-Lock Braking System - DSC) Normal ~
DTC Qty (0)

SRS (Supplemental Inflatable Restraint System - AIRBAG/SGM-SIM) Normal ~
DTC Qty (0)

LMV/VTG (Transfer Case) Normal ~
DTC Qty (0)

EPS (Electronic Power Steering) Abnormal ~
DTC Qty (1)

4823FC EPS Voltage Supply: Undervoltage Control Unit, Reduction Of

Steering Assistance
Intermittent

Disclaimer

This inspection report is for reference only. All data provided in this report is based on static data,
detailed dynamic and/or live diagnostic data should be generated by a professional maintenance tool.
Launch is not liable for any fault or accident caused thereby.



